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Endorsement: Stamp Duty, Tranfer Duty, Registration Fee and User Charges are 
respect of this Instrument 

Description 
of 

Fee/Duty 

Stamp Duty 

Transfer Duty 

Reg. Fee 

User Charges 

Mutation Fee 

Total 

Stamp 

Date: 

Papers 

100 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

100 

Challan 
u/s 41of 1S Act 

Online Payment Details Received from SBl e-P 
(1) AMOUNT PAID P 

08th day of September,2023 

0 

Certificate of Registration 

In the Form of 

E-Challan 

1000 

3000 

500 

0 

4500 

Cash 

0 

0 

Generated on: 08/o9/2023 12:08:52 PM 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Stanp Duty 
us 16 ofIS act 

Rs. 1000- towards Stamp Duty including T.O undor Section 41 of LS. Act 1899 and Rs. 3000- towards Registration Foes on 
the chargeable value of Rs. s000- was paid by the party through E-Challan8CPay Order No 842UREO50923 dated ,05 SEP-23 of SBINI 

0 

0 

NAME: SBIN, BRANCH NAME:, BANK REFERENCE NO 
4174388239433, PAYMENT MODENB-1001138,ATRN4174388239433.REMITTER NAME: SANGHARSH EMPOWERMENT 

FOUNDATION,EXECUTANT NAME: SANGHARSH EMPOWERMENT FOUNDATION,CLAIMANT NAME GANGHARSH 
EMPOWERMENT FOUNDATION). 

DDrBC! 
Pay Order 

Signaturdor kASo 
Vallabhnagar 

ow in 

Registered as document no. 163 of 2023 of Book4 and assigned the identification number 4- 1508- 163-2 
for Scanning on 08-SEP-23 

OFFIGEO 

Registeriny bicer 
Vallabhnagar 
(Sm Hussaini) 

The Seal of 

VALLABHNAGAR 

Officer 

REGIST 

Total 

1100 

3000 

4600 


