Endorsement: Stamp Duty, Tranfer Duty, Registration Fee and User Charges are c respect of this Instrument.

ow in

			e Form of	In th			- Description	
Total	DD/BC/ Pay Order	Stamp Duty u/S 16 of IS act	Cash	E-Challan	Challan u/S 41of IS Act	Stamp Papers	of Fee/Duty	
1100	0	0	0	1000	0	100	Stamp Duty	
G	0	0	0	0	0	NA	Transfer Duty	
3000	0	0	0	3000	0	NA	Reg. Fee	
500	0	0	0	500	0	NA	User Charges	
0	0	0	0	0	0	NA	Mutation Fee	
4600	0	0	0	4500	0	100	Total	

Rs. 1000/- towards Stamp Duty including T.D under Section 41 of I.S. Act, 1899 and Rs. 3000/- towards Registration Fees on the chargeable value of Rs. 5000/- was paid by the party through E-Challan/BC/Pay Order No ,842URE050923 dated ,05-SEP-23 of ,SBIN/

Online Payment Details Received from SBI e-P

(1). AMOUNT PAID: Rs. 4550/-, DATE: 05-SEP-23, BANK NAME: SBIN, BRANCH NAME: , BANK REFERENCE NO: 4174388239433, PAYMENT MODE: NB-1001138, ATRN: 4174388239433, REMITTER NAME: SANGHARSH EMPOWERMENT FOUNDATION, EXECUTANT NAME: SANGHARSH EMPOWERMENT FOUNDATION, CLAIMANT NAME: GANGHARSH EMPOWERMENT FOUNDATION).

Date:

08th day of September,2023

Signature of Registering Office

Vallabhnagar

Certificate of Registration

Registered as document no. 163 of 2023 of Book-4 and assigned the identification number 4 - 1508 - 163 for Scanning on 08-SEP-23.

Registering Officer

Vallabhnagar (Sm Hussaini)

Generated on: 08/09/2023 12:08:52 PM



